A DI DA D/

WINES

LADIDADIWINES 2018

FRANCE

LOIRE

- Herve Villemade
VDF Bulle Blanche (sp)
VDF Rouge « Pivoine » (r)
VDF Rouge « Bout de Ficelle(r)
A.0.P. CHEVERNY Domaine (r)

A.O0.P. COUR-CHEVERNY Les Saules

Magnum (w)
A.0.P. CHEVERNY Rouge Domaine
MAGNUM (r)
A.O.P. Coteaux du GIENNOIS Rouge
MAGNUM (r)
- Philipe Tessier

Cheverny Domaine (r)

(r)
Cheverny Domaine (w)

- Jeremy Quastana

“Insurge” (r)
Buena Onda (sp)
Syrah (r)
Syrah Magnum (r)
L’endemique (r)

L’endemique Mag (r)

2016
2015
2016
2017
2016

2016

2017

2014

2015
2017
2017

2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

18 €
18 €
12 €
14 €
14 €

38 €

32 €

36 €

15 €
14 €
14 €

12 €
14 €
15 €
15 €
32 €
32 €



- Quentin Bourse
VDF Le Vin a Poil MAGNUM (1)
TOURAINE SEC SYMBOLE (w)
MAGNUM (w)
ROUGE RED IS DEAD (sp)
RHUM FUT UNIQUE N°6
CALVADOS PAYS D'AUGE

BORDEAUX
-Chateau tire pé (r)
LANGUEDOC
- Olivier Cohen

Vo version 2 (r)
JURA
- Diddier Grappe

Savagnin Quillé (w)

Longevin (w)
RHONE
- Eric Texier

Brézeme (r)

Magnum (r)
Saint-Julien en Saint-Alban (r)
Magnum (r)

Adeéle (w)

Brézéme Roussanne (w)

Magnum (w)
BOURGOGNE

- Domaine Tripoz
Cremant de Bourgogne Nature (sp)

2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016

2015

nc

2015
2015

2016
2015
2015
2014
2017
2017
2017

nv

32 €
17 €
39 €
16 €
38 €
45 €

12 €

11 €

19 €
17 €

17 €
39 €
16 €
34 €
12 €
20 €
44 €

18 €



ITALIE

LAZIO
- Le Coste

Litrozzo Rosso

Rusticone Rosso

Ripazzo Bianco

Vino de Gaetano

Le Coste Bianco

Le Coste Bianchetto

Le Coste Bianchetto mag
Le Coste Rosso Magnum

- Gazetta

Vino Bianco Misticanza
Vino Bianco Vignarola

Vino Bianco
Bianco Macerato

CAMPANIA

- Cantina Giardino

VINO BIANCO 1500 ml
VINO ROSATO 1500 ml
VINO ROSSO 1500 ml
VINO BIANCO ANFORA
1500 ml
Vino Bianco Frizzante
Tu-Tu Fiano 1500 ml.

(r)
(r)
(w)
(r)
(w)
(w)
(w)
(r)

(w)
(w)

(w)
(w)

(w)
(ro)
(r)

(w)
(sp)
(w)

Paski Coda di volpe1500 ml./w)

Gaia Fiano 5000 ml.

ABRUZZO

- Rabasco Rosso

FRIULI

-Marco Sara

PIEMONTE

- Poderi Cellario Dogliani

ASTI
- Cento Filari La Mota

Ladidadi meet Italia
- Ladi Rosso Campania
- Ladi Bianco Lazio

(w)

(r)

(w)

(r)

(w)

(r)
(w)

2017

15 €

14/16 14 €
15/16 13 €

2017
2016
2017
2017
2016

2017
2017

2016
2016

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2016
2016

14 €
21€
17 €
36 €
42 €

20 €
20 €

20 €
21€

32 €
32 €
32 €

38 €
21€
62 €
60 €

2014 250 €

2016

2015

2016

2014

2016
2017

15 €

13 €

12 €

12 €

8 €
8 €



Allemagne

- Andi Knauss “Without all” Mag (1)

Riesling 1 L. (w)
Trollinger 1 L. (w)
- Martin Worner Marto Weiss (w)
Austria
- Michael Gindl Flora (w)
- Wachter Wiesler Magnum (r)
Danemark
- Aeblerov Cider
Benene pa Nakken
Frankofil
Frankofil 37.5 cl.
Frankofil MAGNUM
Sig Natur

Sig Natur MAGNUM

2014
2016
2016

2017

2013

2015

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

25€
8 €
8 €

16 €

11 €

38 €

14 €
15 €
6 €
26 €
16 €
30 €



